Home Current detentions Preventions of operation Refusal of access Inspections Calculators

Search

Inspections || Details

Welcome!

Ship Details
IMO Number 9252553 Name BANGKOK EXPRESS Flag
Type Container Gross Tonnage 75590

ISM Company

IMO Number 4026021

Name Norddeutsche Reederei H Schuldt GmbH & Co KG

Class Certificates

issuingAuthority

GL

Statutory Certificates

Certificate Issuing authority
Tonnage Germany
International Ship Security Germany
Cargo Ship Safety Construction Germany
Cargo Ship Safety Radio Germany
Load Line Germany
Prevention of Pollution by Oil Germany
Document of Compliance Germany
Safety Management Certificate Germany
Minimum Safe Manning Document Germany
Cargo Ship Safety Equipment Germany

Inspection Details

Type of Inspection PSC - Initial Inspection Date of first visit

Place of Inspection Le Havre (GPM) Data of final visit

Inspected Areas

Inspected Areas

Navigation bridge

Deficiencies

Area

Safety of Navigation

Keel Laying Date

Address Country

City

issue date

03/09/2005
06/02/2006
23/12/2008
31/12/2008
12/01/2009
22/01/2009
18/06/2009
24/07/2009
22/10/2009

30/05/2010

17/06/2010

17/06/2010

Defective item

10130 - Other (navigation)

Germany

01/01/2003 8 Years

expiry date

05/02/2011

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

31/12/2013

29/04/2014

13/09/2014

31/12/2013

30/11/2010

Nb. of Deficiencies

Nb. of Deficiencies ground for detention

issue date

01/01/2009

Surveying authority

Germany
Germany
Germany
Singapore

Germany

Nature of defect

Other

Date of last survey

02/02/2009

25/10/2009

21/10/2009

21/10/2009

21/10/2009

Ground for detention

No

expiry date

31/12/2013

Place of last survey

Germany

Hong Kong, China

Singapore

Singapore

Singapore

RO Related

No

Paris MoU and EMSA assume no liability or responsibility for any errors or omissions resulting from (or pursuant to) errors or omissions in data submitted to or retrieved from the system.
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