Home Current detentions Preventions of operation Refusal of access Inspections Calculators

Search

Inspections Details

.....

Ship Details

 IMO Number
 9252553
 Name
 BANGKOK EXPRESS
 Flag
 Germany

Type Container Gross Tonnage 75590 Keel Laying Date 01/01/2003 8 Years

ISM Company

IMO Number 4026021 Address Country

Name Norddeutsche Reederei H Schuldt GmbH & Co KG City

Class Certificates

issuingAuthority issue date expiry date

GL 01/01/2009 31/12/2013

Statutory Certificates

Certificate	Issuing authority	issue date	expiry date	Surveying authority	Date of last survey	Place of last survey
Tonnage	Germany	03/09/2005				
International Ship Security	Germany	06/02/2006	05/02/2011	Germany	02/02/2009	Germany
Cargo Ship Safety Construction	Germany	23/12/2008	31/12/2013	Germany	25/10/2009	Hong Kong, China
Cargo Ship Safety Radio	Germany	31/12/2008	31/12/2013	Germany	21/10/2009	Singapore
Load Line	Germany	12/01/2009	31/12/2013	Singapore	21/10/2009	Singapore
Prevention of Pollution by Oil	Germany	22/01/2009	31/12/2013	Germany	21/10/2009	Singapore
Document of Compliance	Germany	18/06/2009	29/04/2014			
Safety Management Certificate	Germany	24/07/2009	13/09/2014			
Minimum Safe Manning Document	Germany	22/10/2009	31/12/2013			
Cargo Ship Safety Equipment	Germany	30/05/2010	30/11/2010			

Inspection Details

Type of Inspection PSC - Initial Inspection Date of first visit 17/06/2010 Nb. of Deficiencies

Place of Inspection Le Havre (GPM) Data of final visit 17/06/2010 Nb. of Deficiencies ground for detention

Inspected Areas

Inspected Areas Navigation bridge

Deficiencies

Area Defective item Nature of defect Ground for detention RO Related
Safety of Navigation 10130 - Other (navigation) Other No No

Paris MoU and EMSA assume no liability or responsibility for any errors or omissions resulting from (or pursuant to) errors or omissions in data submitted to or retrieved from the system.

